G-63
OMEGA® TEST GAUGES—TYPE T
HIGH ACCURACY AND MONEL® WETTED PARTS
41⁄2, 6, 8 1⁄2" DIALS
Starts at
$356
� High Accuracy: 0.25%
� Stem and Panel Mount

Temperature Compensation:
0.005% FS/°F
Ordering Example:
1. Pressure Gauge:
Test Type
2. Dial Size: 41⁄2 "
3. Connection: Lower (L) or Back (B)
4. Range Code: See p. G-65
A
3 MOUNTING STUDS
G
D
B
M
Hole in
Panel
H
B
T
F
C
K
LL
3 mounting studs CC threaded
equally spaced on E dia. B.C.
(back connection only)
U
S
PGT-45 �� – Range Code
Lower Mount Back Mount
Mounting Studs
41⁄2" #10-32
6" 1⁄4-20
81⁄2" 1⁄4-20
Dimensions: mm (in)
PGT-45L-100, stem or flush
mount, $356, shown
smaller than actual size.
See dimensions above.
HOW TO ORDER TYPE T
TEST GAUGES
DIAL DIA. MODEL NO. CONNECTION PRICE
41/2" PGT-45L-[*] Lower $356
PGT-45B-[*] Back 356
6" PGT-60L-[*] Lower 439
PGT-60B-[*] Back 439
81/2" PGT-85L-[*] Lower 679
PGT-85B-[*] Back 679
FIGURE 41⁄2" DIAL 6" DIAL 81⁄2" DIAL
RANGE & TAB MINOR MINOR MINOR
CODE RANGE INTERVAL GRAD GRAD GRAD
15 0/15 1 0.05 0.05 0.02
30 0/30 2.5 0.1 0.1 0.05
60 0/60 5 0.2 0.1 0.1
100 0/100 5 0.5 0.2 0.2
150 0/150 10 0.5 0.5 0.2
200 0/200 10 0.5 0.5 0.5
300 0/300 25 1 1 0.5
400 0/400 25 1 1 1
600 0/600 50 2 2 1
800 0/800 50 2 2 2
1000 0/1000 50 5 2 2
1500 0/1500 100 5 5 2
2000 0/2000 100 10 5 5
3000 0/3000 250 10 10 5
5000 0/5000 500 20 10 10
10,000 0/10,000 500 50 20 20
VACUUM
30V 30/0" Hg 2.5 0.1 0.1 0.05
COMPOUND
RANGE 41⁄2" DIAL 6" DIAL 81⁄2" DIAL
RANGE INCHES FIGURE MINOR GRAD MINOR GRAD MINOR GRAD
CODE MERCURY        psi inHg psi inHg psi inHg psi inHg psi
30V/15 30 inHg Vac/0/15 psi 5 3 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.05
30V/30 30 inHg Vac/0/30 psi 5 5 0.5 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1
30V/60 30 inHg Vac/0/60 psi 5 5 0.5 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.5 0.2
30V/100 30 inHg Vac/0/100 psi 10 5 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.2
30V/150 30 inHg Vac/0/150 psi 10 10 1 0.5 1 0.5 0.5 0.5
30V/200 30 inHg Vac/0/200 psi 30 20 2 1 1 0.5 1 0.5
30V/300 30 inHg Vac/0/300 psi 30 20 2 1 2 1 1 0.5
30V/400 30 inHg Vac/0/400 psi 30 20 5 2 2 1 2 1
See the following page for custom and metric ranges.
[*] Insert range code from table below. To order cleaned for oxygen service, add suffix
“-X6B” to model number and $65. Note: Precision test gauges cannot be oil filled.
Ordering Example: PGT-45B-300, test gauge with 41⁄2" dial, back connection,
0 to 300 psi range, $356.
Standard psi Ranges
Type T MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
PGT-45B-100, back mount, $356,
shown smaller than actual size.
See dimensions on previous page.
PGT-45L-100, stem
or flush mount, $356,
shown smaller than
actual size. See
dimensions on
previous page.
G-65
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
EI-CAL-3-PRESSURE $150 NIST-traceable calibration
PGT-CC 130 Universal carrying case for all size test gauges
ME-0341 135 Reference Book: Pump Handbook
ACCESSORIES
G-66